11/20/2023 12:32:42 PM
Jus Stop Locations For 70-B IKE-126TH-131ST SE EISENHOWER-AM

Route:70-B IKE-126TH-131ST SE Anchor Abbr:EIMSLP Distance:9.58 mi.
9:20 am START EVERGREEN MS REG BUS ZONE No Intersec

9:33 am STOP 19th Ave SE @ 124th PL SE [NW)]

9:33 am STOP 126TH ST SE @ 17th Ave SE [NE]

9:34 am STOP 126TH ST SE @ 16TH AVE SE [NE]

9:35 am STOP 126TH ST SE @ 13TH AVE SE [N]

9:36 am STOP 126TH ST SE @ 11th Dr SE [N]

9:50 am DEST EISENHOWER MS ALL BUS LOAD POINT

Everett School District 2

Route Last Updated: 11/17/2023

Page 1



11/20/2023 12:32:42 PM Everett School District 2
Bus Stop Locations For 63-B IKE-GATEWAY APT EISENHOWER-AM

Route:63-B IKE-GATEWAY APT Anchor Abbr:EIMSLP Distance:8.14 mi.
9:38am  START SNO-ISLE SKILL CENTER BUS LANE@SNO-I!
9:52am  STOP 13105 21ST @ GATEWAY APTS [SE]
STAIRS NORTH OF ENTRANCE
9:54am STOP 19th Ave SE @ 127th Pl SE [SE]
10:02 am DEST EISENHOWER MS ALL BUS LOAD POINT

Route Last Updated: 11/17/2023

Page 1



11/20/2023 12:32:42 PM
s Stop Locations For 11-B IKE-132ND/MILL POINTS EISENHOWER-A

Route:11-B IKE-132ND/MILL POINTS  Anchor Abbr:EIMSLP Distance:9.61 mi.
9:15am  START EVERGREEN MS REG BUS LOAD ZONE
9:31am  STOP 3211 132ND ST SE-MILL POINT [S]
stop after right turn behind 1st row of apt
9:32am  STOP MILL POINT APT-STOP AFTER CROSSWALK:
stop on east driveway after left turn
9:35am  STOP 132ND ST SE @ 29TH AVE SE [NE]
9:36am  STOP 25TH AVE SE@ 130TH ST SE [SE]
9:46 am  DEST EISENHOWER MS ALL BUS LOAD POINT

Everett School District 2

Route Last Updated: 11/17/2023

Page 1



11/20/2023 12:32:42 PM
s Stop Locations For 22-B IKE-L.H APT25TH/124TH EISENHOWER-A

Route:22-B IKE-L.H APT25TH/124TH  Anchor Abbr:EIMSLP Distance:7.53 mi.

9:18am  START EVERGREEN MS SPED BUS ZONE No Interse

9:31am  STOP 25th Ave SE @ 119th Pl SE [NW]

9:33am  STOP 25th Ave SE @ 123rd St SE [NW]

9:35am  STOP 124th St SE @ 25th Ave SE [N]

9:36am  STOP 124th St SE @ 23rd Ave SE [N]

9:37am  STOP 124th St SE @ 21st Ave SE [NE]

9:38am  STOP 19th Ave @ 121st St-THE LAKEHOUSE [SE]
stop directly after stop light/CT bus stop

9:40am  STOP 19th Ave @ Lake Heights Dr-Waterford Apts [
stop before crosswalk

9:47 am  DEST EISENHOWER MS ALL BUS LOAD POINT

Everett School District 2

Route Last Updated: 11/17/2023

Page 1



11/20/2023 12:32:42 PM Everett School District 2 Page 1
Stop Locations For 36-B IKE-W SLK RD/126&129TH EISENHOWER:

Route:36-B IKE-W SLK RD/126&129TH Anchor Abbr:EIMSLP Distance:7.34 mi.
9:19 am START EVERGREEN MS REG BUS LOAD ZONE

9:33 am STOP 124th St SE @ 21st Ave SE [NE]

9:34 am STOP 1716 121st St SE @ CHARTER CLUB APTS [N
9:36 am STOP 1701/1600 121st ST SE Charter Club [NE]
9:37 am STOP SILVER LAKE RD @ 14TH DR SE [NE]

9:37 am STOP SILVER LAKE RD @ 13TH DR SE [NE]

9:42 am STOP SILVER LAKE RD @ FIRE STATION [SW]
9:42 am STOP 1416 112TH ST SE [S]

9:43 am STOP 1600/1608/1610/1602 112TH ST SE [S]

9:43 am STOP 1714/1716 112TH ST SE [S]

9:48 am DEST EISENHOWER MS ALL BUS LOAD POINT

Route Last Updated: 11/17/2023



11/20/2023 12:32:42 PM
5 Stop Locations For 40-B IKE-7TH/112TH/16TH APT EISENHOWER-/

Route:40-B IKE-7TH/112TH/16TH APT Anchor Abbr:EIMSLP Distance:7.38 mi.

9:22 am START CHS-reqg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

9:31 am STOP 16TH @ NORTHLAKE APTS ENTRANCE [NW]

9:32 am STOP 16TH @ BRECKENRIDGE ENTRANCE [NW]
11000 16TH AVE SE

9:35 am STOP 1009 112th St SE - CAMLYN CONDOS [N]

9:35 am STOP 805 112th St SE - MIRABELLA [N]

9:37 am STOP 7th Ave SE @ 109th St SE [SE]

9:38 am STOP 109th St SE @ 9TH DR SE [SW]

9:40 am STOP 9TH DR SE @ 105TH PL SE [SE]

9:41 am STOP 105TH PL SE @ 7th Ave SE [NE]

9:48 am DEST EISENHOWER MS ALL BUS LOAD POINT

Everett School District 2

Route Last Updated: 11/17/2023

Page 1



11/20/2023 12:32:42 PM
Stop Locations For 21-B IKE-35TH P.TRAILS/E 116TH EISENHOWER

Route:21-B IKE-35TH P.TRAILS/E 116~ Anchor Abbr:EIMSLP Distance:10.43 mi.
9:23 am START EVERGREEN MS REG BUS LOAD ZONE
9:34 am STOP 35TH AVE SE @ 104th Pl SE [NW]
W SIDE
9:36 am STOP 35TH AVE SE @ 107th St SE [NW]
9:37 am STOP 35TH AVE SE @ 112TH PL SE [NW]
9:38 am STOP 116TH ST SE @ 36TH DR SE [S]
9:38 am STOP 116TH ST SE @ 38TH DR SE [SW]
9:39 am STOP 116TH ST SE @ 40th Dr SE [SW]
9:40 am STOP 43rd Dr SE @ 115th PI SE [E]
9:41 am STOP 40th Dr SE @ 116TH ST SE [NW]
9:42 am STOP 116TH ST SE @ 38TH DR SE [NE]
9:43 am STOP 37TH DR SE @ 119th Pl SE [W]
9:46 am STOP 119th PI SE @ 45TH AVE SE [SW]
9:49 am STOP 45TH AVE SE @ 126TH ST SE [NW]
9:51 am STOP 132ND ST SE @ 42ND AVE SE [NE]
NW @ Transit Stop
10:00 am DEST EISENHOWER MS ALL BUS LOAD POINT

Everett School District 2

Route Last Updated: 11/17/2023

Page 1



11/20/2023 12:32:42 PM Everett School District 2 Page 1
5 Stop Locations For 30-B IKE-N 116TH/29TH/124TH EISENHOWER-£

Route:30-B IKE-N 116TH/29TH/124TH Anchor Abbr:EIMSLP Distance:8.13 mi.
9:16 am START EVERGREEN MS REG BUS LOAD ZONE
9:27 am STOP 116TH ST SE @ 23RD DR SE [S]
9:28 am STOP 116TH ST SE @ 27th AVE SE [S]
9:29 am STOP 29TH AVE SE @ 118th PI SE [W]
9:31 am STOP 29TH AVE SE @ 124th St SE [W]
9:32 am STOP 124th St SE @ 31ST DR SE [SW]
dead end sign
9:32 am STOP 124TH ST SE@32ND AVE SE (NE) [S]
9:34 am STOP 123RD ST SE & 32ND AVE SE [E]
9:35 am STOP 33RD DR SE @ 121st Pl SE [SE]
9:37 am STOP 31ST DR SE @ 118th Pl SE [SE]
9:38 am STOP 3322 120TH ST SE [S]
9:40 am STOP 116TH ST SE @ 31ST DR SE [NE]
9:41 am STOP 116TH ST SE @ 29TH DR SE [NE]
9:48 am DEST EISENHOWER MS ALL BUS LOAD POINT

Route Last Updated: 11/17/2023



11/20/2023 12:32:42 PM
5 Stop Locations For 68-B JEFF/ EL CAP/RIVER+KIT EISENHOWER-/

Route:68-B JEFF/ EL CAP/RIVER+KIT Anchor Abbr:EIMSLP Distance:10.43 mi.

9:19 am START EVERGREEN MS REG BUS LOAD ZONE

9:30 am STOP 110TH @ 32ND DR SE CROSSER [SW]

9:34 am STOP 19th Ave SE @ 19TH DR SE [NE]
ENTRANCE TO TOWNS @ SILVERLAKE

9:39 am STOP EL CAPITAN WAY @ Valhalla Dr [S]

9:40 am STOP 9023/9029 MERCHANT WAY [W]

9:41 am STOP Meadow Way @ Bedal Ln [W]

9:44 am STOP Monte Cristo Dr @ Del Campo Dr [SE]

9:46 am STOP 88th St SE @ Rivercrest Ave [S]

9:48 am STOP Cascadia Ave @ Glacier Peak Ave [W]

9:53 am END EISENHOWER - 10200 25TH AVE SE, EVT

9:57 am DEST EISENHOWER MS ALL BUS LOAD POINT

Everett School District 2

Route Last Updated: 11/17/2023

Page 1



11/20/2023 12:32:42 PM

Route:53-B IKE-35TH/ 122-129TH PL S Anchor Abbr:EIMSLP Distance:9.58 mi.
9:23am  START EVERGREEN MS REG BUS LOAD ZONE
9:35am  STOP 35TH AVE SE @ 118th Pl SE [NW]
9:36am  STOP 35TH AVE SE @ 126TH PL SE [NW]
9:38am  STOP 129TH PL SE @ 37TH DR SE [SW]
9:39am  STOP 39th Ave SE @ 130th St SE [W]

stop after turn onto 39th Ave
9:42am  STOP 35TH AVE SE @ 128th St SE [SE]
9:43am  STOP 125TH PL SE@36TH AVE SE [SW]
9:43am  STOP 125TH PL SE @ 38th AVE SE [W]
9:45am  STOP 42nd DR SE @ 124th St SE [E]
9:47am  STOP 122nd PI SE @ 38TH DR SE [NE]
9:47am  STOP 122nd PI SE @ 36TH DR SE [NE]
9:48am  STOP 35TH AVE SE @ 36th AVE SE [SE]
9:54am  DEST EISENHOWER MS ALL BUS LOAD POINT

Everett School District 2

Stop Locations For 53-B IKE-35TH/ 122-129TH PL SE EISENHOWER-

Route Last Updated: 11/17/2023

Page 1



11/20/2023 12:32:42 PM
Stop Locations For 15-B IKE-35TH/104TH/E 108THSE EISENHOWER

Route:15-B IKE-35TH/104TH/E 108THS Anchor Abbr:EIMSLP Distance:7.30 mi.
9:19 am START CHS-reqg loading zone-801 Casino Rd
9:30 am STOP 91st St SE @ 31ST AVE SE [SW]
9:35 am STOP 35TH AVE SE @ 95th Pl SE [NW]
9:39 am STOP 112TH ST SE @ 40th AVE SE [S]
9:41 am STOP 111th St SE @ 41ST AVE SE [SE]
9:43 am STOP 108th St SE @ 38TH DR SE [N]
9:46 am STOP 35TH AVE SE @ 104th PI SE [SE]
W SIDE
9:51 am DEST EISENHOWER MS ALL BUS LOAD POINT

Everett School District 2

Route Last Updated: 11/17/2023

Page 1



